
Olimpíada do Exército
Itu-SP 14.7.2022

CDE

Cap Igor Aurélio Ramalho Dos Reis
CML
Course : Masc Longo
Distance : 9700m (Climbing 380m)
Time : 2:43:22 (16'51"/km)

36/40 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 2º Sgt Douglas Da Silva Schmitz 1:08:55
2. 2º Sgt Flademir Rudinei Groos 1:08:56
3. 2º Sgt Claudinei Nitsch 1:13:11

1. 81 00:03:46 201m 18'44"/km
2. 80 00:20:11 00:23:57 861m 23'27"/km
3. 79 00:04:54 00:28:51 255m 19'13"/km
4. 76 00:03:33 00:32:24 241m 14'44"/km
5. 77 00:05:11 00:37:35 212m 24'27"/km
6. 78 00:10:09 00:47:44 756m 13'26"/km
7. 75 00:01:34 00:49:18 121m 12'57"/km
8. 51 00:10:28 00:59:46 685m 15'17"/km
9. 52 00:02:26 01:02:12 170m 14'19"/km

10. 53 00:03:28 01:05:40 173m 20'02"/km
11. 54 00:03:38 01:09:18 197m 18'27"/km
12. 56 00:09:00 01:18:18 333m 27'02"/km
13. 55 00:04:01 01:22:19 123m 32'39"/km
14. 53 00:06:50 01:29:09 521m 13'07"/km
15. 60 00:02:14 01:31:23 146m 15'18"/km
16. 61 00:03:02 01:34:25 230m 13'11"/km
17. 55 00:03:06 01:37:31 246m 12'36"/km
18. 63 00:05:31 01:43:02 402m 13'43"/km
19. 57 00:02:47 01:45:49 112m 24'51"/km
20. 66 00:02:06 01:47:55 176m 11'56"/km
21. 73 00:01:47 01:49:42 110m 16'13"/km
22. 62 00:06:46 01:56:28 340m 19'54"/km
23. 59 00:04:14 02:00:42 335m 12'38"/km
24. 58 00:21:06 02:21:48 716m 29'28"/km
25. 49 00:15:33 02:37:21 1405m 11'04"/km
26. 72 00:05:37 02:42:58 502m 11'11"/km
27. 999 00:00:24 02:43:22 93m 4'18"/km
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